Mongoose Traveller Solo Play (Star Trader)

Ship Trading Sheet

Salary&Skills: 4000 Cr
Relationships:

Medic-7, Sensors-3|

Ship Name: Tin Lizzie Ship Type: Type-A Free Trader

JArmor / Hull / Structure: 4/4/4=12 Agmty/Maneuver:

[Turret 1 (Laser/Sand): [Turret 2 (Missile/Missile):

Cargo Capacity: 80-88 tons Life Support

-2 tons Aux-Tankage (mty) -4 tons AirRaft High/Medium (Cr2000) 8000

-2 tons Weapon Controls Available-Capacity: Low Passage (Cr100) 2000

-2 tons Missile Storage 78 tons Crew (Cr2000) 12000}

rShips Locker: Shotgun x6 [Total LLS Cost 22000

Std. Vacc Suit x10 Medkit x6 Fuel Tonnage: 22

SnubPistol x6 Toolkit x2 Fuel Cost Refined (Cr500) 11000}

RescueBall x10 Wilderness Survivalkit x2 Fuel Cost Unrefined (Cr100) 2200

Crew List - Berthing Cost (C_r1 00) 100

Name: Tarlon Rhaan (46) [Total Cost per Trip 22100

Position: Pilot/Mechanic (+Fuel

Details: ex-Scout ICrew Salaries

UPP: 468BC8 ICaptain (Cr6000) 6000

Salary&Skills: 6000 Cr Pilot-3, Electronics-3, Mechanic-2JPilot (Cr6000) 6000

Relationships: Navigator (Cr5000) 5000
Medic (Cr4000) 0

Name: Burl Belley (42) Engineer (Cr4000) 4000

Position: Captain/Steward ISteward/Gunner (Cr2000) 4000

Details: ex-Bureucrate Salary Total (monthly): 25000

UPP: 978CFC

Salary&Skills: 6000 Cr Accounting-5, Liaison-3, Recht-2[Mortgage (monthly): 31666,67

Relationships: Marquis Serk (Khouth/Corridor) Maintenance (monthly): 3048

Name: Dr Ruce Brenkenhoff (42) Name: Lady Valerie Ducote (38)

Position: Medic/Sensors Position: Gunner

Details: Doctor Details: ex-Navy

UPP: 9799D9 UPP: CA4BAA

alary&Skills: 2000 Cr
Relationships:

Gunner-3, Screens-1, Gun Cbt.-1
Knight of the Imperium

Name:

Position:

Details:

UPP:

Salary&Skills: 5000 Cr
Relationships:

Ancyl Campbins (34)
Engineer/Navigator
ex-Scout
8B3ADS5
Engineering-2, Navigation-1, Pilot-1

Name:

Position:

Details:

UPP:

[Salary&Skills: 2000 Cr
Relationships:

Joseph Saco (58)
Gunner
ex-Navy
77785B
Gunner-2, Survival-2, ZeroG-1
Baron of Shofrete, Urnian
(Foreven 3232)

Notes: All Crew in multirole positions, as money is tight only highest paying occupation is actual salary!
Whenever possible the ship will refuel in the wilderness or skim Gas Giants
Refining costs +10 hours per 20 tons of fuel (30min per ton)

lJournal: 028-1110 Ship Account (Cr): 100000

eek 1: Kegena / Rhylanor
(Spinward Marches 3016)

Looking for Passengers to
Cipatwe (Ag)

LowPassage (3D6)
Middle Passage (3D6-2D6)
Hig Passage (3D6 — 2D6)

Freight
Rolling for Dest: Heroni
Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe
for Heroni (DM+11) incid.
Minor Lot
Major Lot

or Cipatwe (DM +12) incid.
Minor Lot
Major Lot

otal Cargo

e decide to pump 20 tons
of refined hydrogen into
1 AuxTank (leaving 2tons)

ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid
Fuel fully bunkered and refined
LSS and Supply topped up.

DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1
DestDM: AG+0
Total DM: +6

=y

DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4
DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7
DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8

10

12
12
52

26tons unused

We decide to Water on Ocean

to skim another 20ton of water

to refine it on Planet (for max

results)

Next Stops:

(4 available)
Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)

20tons

32tons
Frachteinnahmen
Totals (incl. LSS-Cost)

Heroni (no wild refueling possible)
Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible)

15600
18000
12000
45600

2000
10000}
8000
9600
14400
14400
58400
81900
Leaving Kegena on Day 6 for
Jump in 100 diameter Distance
1200km *100 = 1.2 Million KM
Transit-Time to Jump: 6h 40m

Traveller lllustrated
http://traveller.chromeblack.com



