	Ship Trading Sheet		
Ship Name:	Tin Lizzie	Ship Type:	Type-A Free Trader
Armor / Hull / Structure:	4 / 4 / 4 = 12	Agility/Maneuver:	
Turret 1 (Laser/Sand):		Turret 2 (Missile/Missile):	
Cargo Capacity:	80-88 tons	Life Support	
-2 tons Aux-Tankage (mty)	-4 tons AirRaft	High/Medium (Cr2000)	8000
-2 tons Weapon Controls	Available-Capacity:	Low Passage (Cr100)	2000
-2 tons Missile Storage	78 tons	Crew (Cr2000)	12000
Ships Locker:	Shotgun x6	Total LLS Cost	22000
Std. Vacc Suit x10	Medkit x6	Fuel Tonnage:	
SnubPistol x6	Toolkit x2	Fuel Cost Refined (Cr500)	11000
RescueBall x10	Wilderness Survivalkit x2	Fuel Cost Unrefined (Cr100)	2200
Crew List		Berthing Cost (Cr100)	100
Name:	Tarlon Rhaan (46)	Total Cost per Trip	22100
Position:	Pilot/Mechanic		(+Fuel)
Details:	ex-Scout	Crew Salaries	
UPP:	468BC8	Captain (Cr6000)	6000
Salary&Skills: 6000 Cr	Pilot-3, Electronics-3, Mechanic-2	Pilot (Cr6000)	6000
Relationships:		Navigator (Cr5000)	5000
·		Medic (Cr4000)	0
Name:	Burl Belley (42)	Engineer (Cr4000)	4000
Position:	Captain/Steward	Steward/Gunner (Cr2000)	4000
Details:	ex-Bureucrate	Salary Total (monthly):	25000
UPP:	978CFC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Salary&Skills: 6000 Cr	Accounting-5, Liaison-3, Recht-2	Mortgage (monthly)	31666,67
Relationships:	Marquis Serk (Khouth/Corridor)	Maintenance (monthly):	3048
r toldilonompo.	Marquis Serik (Misuulii Sornasi)	mainteriarios (moriariy).	0040
Name:	Dr Ruce Brenkenhoff (42)	Name:	Lady Valerie Ducote (38)
Position:	Medic/Sensors	Position:	Gunner
Details:	Doctor	Details:	ex-Navy
UPP:	9799D9	UPP:	CA4BAA
Salary&Skills: 4000 Cr	Medic-7, Sensors-3	Salary&Skills: 2000 Cr	Gunner-3, Screens-1, Gun Cbt1
Relationships:		Relationships:	Knight of the Imperium
Name:	Ancyl Campbins (34)	Name:	Joseph Saco (58)
Position:	Engineer/Navigator	Position:	Gunner
	o o		
Details: UPP:	ex-Scout	Details: UPP:	ex-Navy
	8B3AD5	9	77785B
Salary&Skills: 5000 Cr	Engineering-2, Navigation-1, Pilot-1		Gunner-2, Survival-2, ZeroG-1
Relationships:		Relationships:	Baron of Shofrete, Urnian (Foreven 3232)
Notes:	All Crew in multirole positions, as mor	ney is tight only highest paying	
	Whenever possible the ship will refuel	I in the wilderness or skim Gas	Giants
	Refining costs +10 hours per 20 tons	of fuel (30min per ton)	
	Retining costs +10 hours per 20 tons	of fuel (30min per ton)	
lournal:			· 100000
Journal: Week 1: Kegena / Phylanor	028-1110	of fuel (30min per ton) Ship Account (Cr)	: 100000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid	Ship Account (Cr)	
	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined		Heroni (no wild refueling possible)
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid	Ship Account (Cr)	
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up.	Ship Account (Cr)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible)
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1	Ship Account (Cr)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible)
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0	Ship Account (Cr)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible)
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops:	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible)
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops:	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops:	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6)	028-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops:	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6)	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid.	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest: Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc)	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest: Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest: Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons 32tons Frachteinnahmen	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400 58400
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot Major Lot Major Lot Total Cargo	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8 2 10 8 8 8 12 12 12 52 26tons unused	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400 58400 81900
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot Total Cargo We decide to pump 20 tons	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8 2 26tons unused We decide to Water on Ocean	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons 32tons Frachteinnahmen	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400 58400 81900 Leaving Kegena on Day 6 for
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot Total Cargo We decide to pump 20 tons of refined hydrogen into	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8 2 26tons unused We decide to Water on Ocean to skim another 20ton of water	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons 32tons Frachteinnahmen	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400 58400 81900 Leaving Kegena on Day 6 for Jump in 100 diameter Distance
Week 1: Kegena / Rhylanor (Spinward Marches 3016) Looking for Passengers to Cipatwe (Ag) LowPassage (3D6) Middle Passage (3D6-2D6) Hig Passage (3D6 – 2D6) Freight Rolling for Dest: Heroni Rolling for Dest. Cipatwe for Heroni (DM+11) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot for Cipatwe (DM +12) incid. Minor Lot Major Lot Total Cargo We decide to pump 20 tons	O28-1110 ShipAcnt: 100KCr, all dues paid Fuel fully bunkered and refined LSS and Supply topped up. DepDM: Pop+5, AZ+2,NI+0,Pr-1 DestDM: AG+0 Total DM: +6 13 3 1 DepDM: AZ+5,Ni-3,Pr+2 = 4 DestDM: Pop+6,Ni+1 =+7 DestDM: Pop+7,Ag+1 =+8 2 26tons unused We decide to Water on Ocean	Ship Account (Cr) Next Stops: (4 available) Passagiereinnahmen (2pc) 20tons 32tons Frachteinnahmen	Heroni (no wild refueling possible) Cipatwe (ocean refuelling possible) 15600 18000 12000 45600 2000 10000 8000 9600 14400 14400 58400 81900 Leaving Kegena on Day 6 for